
1 / 15

The Assembly Rating is a

5-point system showing the

level of effort needed to

assemble a specific product.

EASY DIFFICULT

# 24-01-24

2 - Persons

Phillips

Screwdriver

(Not Included)

(Included)

Allen Wrench

Recommended



2 / 15



3 / 15



4 / 15



FULL BED

Headboard
Headboard Panel

5 / 15

HB Support Wood

Corner Block

Bed Leg Slat

Footboard Panel Side Rail Panel

FB Support Wood SR Support Wood Center Rail

Center Support Leg Metal Rail Metal Support Leg



Jcbc Bolt M6 x 20mm

6 / 15

M4 Allen Wrench

Jcbc Bolt M6 x 40mm (Black) Jcbc Bolt M6 x 50mm

Jcbb Bolt M8 x 50mm M6 Flat Washer M6 Spring Washer

M8 Flat Washer M8 Spring Washer Wood Screw M4 x 32mm

Wood Dowel M8 x 30mm  M6 Hex Nut (Black)

Stud Screw M8 x 95 MS Trub Nut M8 Spanner (10mm)

Combination Spanner (13mm)

M5 Allen Wrench

Wood Screw M3.5 x 16mm6 Hole Metal Bracket

 M8 Hex Nut



POINT 3 CARTONS

Carton

Designation

Part

 Headboard (1pc)

#1

Headboard Panel (1pc)

#2

Footboard Panel (1pc)

#3

Side Rail Panel (2pcs)

#4

SR Support Wood (2pcs)

#7

Center Rail (1pc)

#8

Center Support Leg (2pcs)

#9

Metal Support Leg (2pcs)

#11

HB Support Wood (1pc)

#5

FB Support Wood (1pc)

#6

Metal Rail (1pc)

#10

Corner Block (4pcs)

#12

Bed Leg (4pcs)

#13

Bed Slat (1set)

#14

7 / 15



ASSEMBLY  INSTRUCTIONS

1

2

Part

8 / 15

Part

Part

# 8

# 9

Part

Hardware

# 10

# 11

Hardware

Hardware

Hardware

# B

# Q

# O

# K



ASSEMBLY  INSTRUCTIONS

3

4

9 / 15

Part

Hardware

Hardware

Part

Part

Part

x2

x4

Part

# 5

# 6

# 7

# J

# M

# 4

# 3

# 2

# 3

# 4

Part



Part

Part

ASSEMBLY  INSTRUCTIONS

5

6

Part

10 / 15

Part

x4

x4

 6.1

# 7

# 4

 6.2

# 6

# 5

# 7

Hardware

Hardware

# L

# N

# P

Part

Hardware



ASSEMBLY  INSTRUCTIONS

7

Part

Hardware

11 / 15

8

Hardware

Hardware

x4

Part

Part

Hardware

Part

# 5

# 6

# 7

# 13

# R

# D

# H

# G

x28

Part

Part

Hardware

Part

# 5

# 6

# 7

# I



ASSEMBLY  INSTRUCTIONS

9

Part

Hardware

12 / 15

10

Hardware

Hardware

x2

x2

Part

Hardware

Hardware

Hardware

Part

Part

Hardware

# 2

# 3

# 8

# C

# Q

# F

# E

# 7

# 10

# Q

# A

# F

# E

Part

Hardware



ASSEMBLY  INSTRUCTIONS

11

Part

Hardware

13 / 15

12

Hardware

x4

Note : Follow sticker

assemble corner block.

Part

Hardware

Part

Part

# I

# 12

# 2

# 5

# 12

Part

# 2

# 4

# T

# S

Note : Follow line assemble

Hardware S.



ASSEMBLY  INSTRUCTIONS

13

Part

Hardware

14 / 15

14

Hardware

Hardware

Part

Hardware

14.1 14.2

# 1

# 2

Part

Part

# 1

# 2

# A

# Q

# F

# E

# A

# Q

# F

# E



ASSEMBLY  INSTRUCTIONS

15

x9

Hardware

Part

16

# I

# 14

15 / 15



1 / 7

# 24-01-24

Phillips

Screwdriver

(Not Included)

(Included)

Allen Wrench

BerenyceV
Rectangle

BerenyceV
Typewritten Text
24-03-15



2 / 7



3 / 7



4 / 7



NIGHTSTAND

Jcbc Bolt M6 x 60mm

M6 Flat Washer M6 Spring Washer

5 / 7

Leg Nightstand

 Allen Wrench



ASSEMBLY  INSTRUCTIONS

1

2

Part

Part

Hardware

6 / 7

INSIDE

OUTSIDE

Hardware

Hardware

Hardware

# D

# A

# C

# B

# 1

# 2

BerenyceV
Text Box
Insert spring washer (#C) and flat washer (#B) onto bolt (#A). Align the leg (#1) to the Nightstand (#2) and secure by using Bolt assembly (#A). 

BerenyceV
Text Box
Remove the handle from within the drawers. 



ASSEMBLY  INSTRUCTIONS

3

7 / 7

INSIDE

OUTSIDE

Note :

Hold the handle flat and then tighten the screws

4

BerenyceV
Text Box
Place on the drawer front. 

BerenyceV
Typewritten Text
This product is intended for RESIDENTIAL USE ONLY and not for commercial use. 



1 / 7

# 24-01-24

Phillips

Screwdriver

(Not Included)

(Included)

Allen Wrench

BerenyceV
Rectangle

BerenyceV
Typewritten Text
24-03-15



2 / 7



3 / 7



4 / 7



TALLBOY

Jcbc Bolt M6 x 60mm

M6 Flat Washer M6 Spring Washer

5 / 7

Leg Tallboy

 Allen Wrench

BerenyceV
Rectangle

BerenyceV
Typewritten Text
Chest

BerenyceV
Rectangle

BerenyceV
Typewritten Text
CHEST



ASSEMBLY  INSTRUCTIONS

1

2

Part

Part

Hardware

6 / 7

INSIDE

OUTSIDE

Hardware

Hardware

Hardware

# D

# A

# C

# B

# 1

# 2

BerenyceV
Text Box
Insert spring washer (#C) and flat washer (#B) onto bolt (#A). Align the leg (#1) to the Chest (#2) and secure by using Bolt assembly (#A). 

BerenyceV
Text Box
Remove the handle from within the drawers. 



ASSEMBLY  INSTRUCTIONS

3

7 / 7

INSIDE

OUTSIDE

Note :

Hold the handle flat and then tighten the screws

4

BerenyceV
Text Box
Place on the drawer front.

BerenyceV
Typewritten Text
This product is intended for RESIDENTIAL USE ONLY and not for commercial use. 


	FM7223WN-F.pdf (p.1-15)
	7220-nightstand assembly instruction.pdf (p.16-22)
	7220-chest assembly instruction.pdf (p.23-29)

